:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6509943

May 24, 2023 - 15:50 (UTC)

In epoch 203,435 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 504149 - 0.012917101 ETH®
23.32 USD

2 504150 - 0.012884599 ETH®
23.26 USD

3 504151 - 0.012835971 ETH&®
23.17 USD

4 504152 - 0.012928669 ETH®
23.34 USD

S 504153 - 0.046831158 ETH®
84.55 USD

6 504154 - 0.012857682 ETH®
23.21 USD

7 504155 - 0.012618054 ETH®
22.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6509943
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/203435
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504149
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504150
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504151
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504152
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504153
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504154
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504155

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

004156

504160

504161

004163

504164

Validator Id

422997

Amount

- 0.012949904
23.38 USD

- 0.012961838
23.40 USD

- 0.012961358
23.40 USD

- 0.012956482
23.39 USD

- 0.012953235
23.38 USD

- 0.012937687
23.36 USD

- 0.012931162
23.34 USD

- 0.012967956
23.41 USD

- 0.012870511
23.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.034108030
61.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504156
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504157
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504158
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504159
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504160
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504161
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504162
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504163
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/504164
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/422997

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



