

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 19:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6509943</u>

DATE & TIME May 24, 2023 · 15:50 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 203,435 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	504149	- 0.012917101 ETH � 23.32 USD
2	<u>504150</u>	- 0.012884599 ETH � 23.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>504151</u>	- 0.012835971 ETH � 23.17 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>504152</u>	- 0.012928669 ETH � 23.34 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>504153</u>	- 0.046831158 ETH � 84.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>504154</u>	- 0.012857682 ETH � 23.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>504155</u>	- 0.012618054 ETH � 22.78 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>504156</u>	- 0.012949904 ETH � 23.38 USD
9	<u>504157</u>	- 0.012961838 ETH � 23.40 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>504158</u>	- 0.012961358 ETH � 23.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>504159</u>	- 0.012956482 ETH � 23.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>504160</u>	- 0.012953235 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>504161</u>	- 0.012937687 ETH � 23.36 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>504162</u>	- 0.012931162 ETH � 23.34 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>504163</u>	- 0.012967956 ETH � 23.41 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>504164</u>	- 0.012870511 ETH � 23.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	422997	+ 0.034108030 ETH � 61.58 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.